
COMM AT SE COR SW1/4 OF SE1/4, N
192.89 FT FOR POB, W 200 FT, N 4
200 FT, S 437.84 FT TO POB.

ALFONSO RAFAEL III/ALFONSO ELENA
1223 SE GABE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-5S-17-09067-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/25/2023 ME 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000
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3

378,359
12,855
28,000

419,214
0

419,214
HX HB 50,722

368,492
419,214

0

423,953

1494/2596 7/17/2023 WD Q I 01 449,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOBIE SANDRA L

ALFONSO RAFAEL III

1307/2605 1/15/2016 WD Q I 01 243,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWY P GAY & KAREN HO

SANDRA L & JOHN G S
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000047786 Roof Replacement 34,465 07/28/2023

2026HX Base Yr

1223 SE GABE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,842 132.8096 148.75 422,748 2006 2015 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1976

BAS 1,976 100 1,976 263,067

FGR 598 55 329 43,800

FOP 64 30 19 2,529

FOP 236 30 71 9,452

FOP 856 30 257 34,215

FST 338 55 186 24,763

PTO 88 5 4 533

4,156 2,842 378,359

BAS= W32 FOP= W12 PTO= N11 W8 FST= W26 S13 E26 N13$ S11 E8$
FOP= W8 S2 FGR= W26 S23 E26 N23$ S6 E8 N8$ S22 E8 N5 R4 U4
N13$ S13  D4 L4  S5 W8S12 FOP= W8 S30 E52 N41 W8 S33 W36 N22$
S22 E36 N33 E9 N12 W1 N11$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,302.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,755

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

12,855

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


